PORTWEST

MW602 - Apatchi Shorts

Collection: General Workwear

Range: Workwear

Shell Fabric: 65% Polyester, 35% Cotton
Outer Carton: 20

Product information

Apatchi poly cotton work shorts with strategically placed pockets for
increased performance and functionality. Left leg cargo pocket with
additional compartments, including a secured phone pocket. Right leg has a
zipped up deep pocket as well as an open utility pocket perfect for rulers.
Deep hip pockets on front and large back pockets with touch tape. Metal
zip and metal button closure.

Workwear

The Portwest Workwear Collection offers a range of designs and features
suitable for many end uses. The best quality fabrics and construction
techniques are used, guaranteeing comfort and safety. Tested to withstand
the rigours of everyday wear, each garment has been carefully designed
and manufactured to ensure optimum quality at the best price.

Features

- 8 pockets for ample storage

- Zipped pockets

- Cargo pocket on side leg

- Rule pocket

- Mobile pocket

- Two rear patch pockets

- Heavy duty metal zip and button

- 50+ UPF rated fabric to block 98% of UV rays
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MW602 - Apatchi Shorts
Commodity Code:

Test House

Wash care

a1 2K

Carton Dimensions/Weight

Item

MW602NAR077
MW602NAR082
MW602NAR087
MWG602NAR092
MWG602NAR097
MWG602NAR102
MW602NAR107
MW602NAR112
MW602NAR117

Colour
Navy
Navy
Navy
Navy
Navy
Navy
Navy
Navy

Navy

\N
PORTWEST

Weight(Kg)
0.9990
0.9990
0.9990
0.9990
0.9990
0.9990
0.9990
0.9990
0.9990

Cubic(m?®)
0.0385
0.0385
0.0385
0.0385
0.0385
0.0385
0.0385
0.0385
0.0385

EAN13

9343758025439
9343758025446
9343758025453
9343758025460
9343758025477
9343758025484
9343758025491
9343758025507
9343758025514

GTIN/DUN14

15036146917577
15036146917584
15036146917591
15036146917607
15036146917614
15036146917621
15036146917638
15036146917645
15036146917652




