

## **PRODUCT SPECIFICATION & TECHNICAL DATASHEET**

## **MW602 - Apatchi Shorts**

Collection: General Workwear Range: Workwear Shell Fabric: 65% Polyester, 35% Cotton Outer Carton: 20

## **Product information**

Apatchi poly cotton work shorts with strategically placed pockets for increased performance and functionality. Left leg cargo pocket with additional compartments, including a secured phone pocket. Right leg has a zipped up deep pocket as well as an open utility pocket perfect for rulers. Deep hip pockets on front and large back pockets with touch tape. Metal zip and metal button closure.

#### Workwear

The Portwest Workwear Collection offers a range of designs and features suitable for many end uses. The best quality fabrics and construction techniques are used, guaranteeing comfort and safety. Tested to withstand the rigours of everyday wear, each garment has been carefully designed and manufactured to ensure optimum quality at the best price.



### **Features**

- 8 pockets for ample storage
- Zipped pockets
- Cargo pocket on side leg
- Rule pocket
- Mobile pocket
- Two rear patch pockets
- Heavy duty metal zip and button
- 50+ UPF rated fabric to block 98% of UV rays



PRODUCT SPECIFICATION & TECHNICAL DATASHEET

# MW602 - Apatchi Shorts Commodity Code:

**Test House** 



## **Carton Dimensions/Weight**

			-		_	_		
Item	Colour	Len	Wid	Hgt	Weight(Kg)	Cubic(m <sup>3</sup> )	EAN13	GTIN/DUN14
MW602NAR077	Navy	43.0	28.0	32.0	0.9990	0.0385	9343758025439	15036146917577
MW602NAR082	Navy	43.0	28.0	32.0	0.9990	0.0385	9343758025446	15036146917584
MW602NAR087	Navy	43.0	28.0	32.0	0.9990	0.0385	9343758025453	15036146917591
MW602NAR092	Navy	43.0	28.0	32.0	0.9990	0.0385	9343758025460	15036146917607
MW602NAR097	Navy	43.0	28.0	32.0	0.9990	0.0385	9343758025477	15036146917614
MW602NAR102	Navy	43.0	28.0	32.0	0.9990	0.0385	9343758025484	15036146917621
MW602NAR107	Navy	43.0	28.0	32.0	0.9990	0.0385	9343758025491	15036146917638
MW602NAR112	Navy	43.0	28.0	32.0	0.9990	0.0385	9343758025507	15036146917645
MW602NAR117	Navy	43.0	28.0	32.0	0.9990	0.0385	9343758025514	15036146917652